Time
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

12:50 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM
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You're invited to the 2023-24 Honors Thesis Presentation
Thursday 6/13/2024 ¢ 8:00 am — 2:30 pm ¢ Cognitive Science Building, Room 003
or through Zoom: https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/98642313740

8:30 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM
10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:50 PM

1:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

2:05 PM

Arrive/Breakfast
Dr. Voytek
Nishtha Bhakta

Richard Cheng

Alexander Farrow

Yuhan Fu

Break (10 mins)

Breakfast in patio

Welcome and Introductions

Executive Function and Children’s Risk-Taking
Behaviors

Translation between top-down view and first-
person view for spatial navigation in rat
models

Kid Talk - Kid to Kid Perception and
Production

Is There Evidence for Embodied Simulation
During Language Translation?

Break

Jacquelyn Garabediar Neediness, Co-Distress, and Helping Behavior

Brandon Kao

Lobna Kebir

Kaitlin Lee

Lunch
Angela Liu

Cassidy Lu

Sophie Mazor

Brinda Narayanan

Closing

in Rats

Exploring the Impact of User-Mirroring
Chatbot Personas Driven by Large Language
Models on Reducing Loneliness in Speech and
Text Interactions

Application of Few Shot Transfer Learning on
Siamese Convolutional Neural Network for
Motor Imagery Decoding

Children's Perception of Gender Ambiguity in
Voices

Lunch in Patio

Investigating the impact of different types of
cues on joint attention between infants and
caregivers

Correlating Neural Activity with Natural
Environmental Features from Video Footage
of Freely Moving Patients

Children's Representation of Multiple
Possibilities

PIT --> Expectation Setting on Persistence

Closing

Breakfast in patio
Welcome and Introductions

Federico Rossano (Primary), Gedeon Deak
(Secondary), Jack Terwilliger (Graduate)

Douglas A. Nitz (Primary), Lara Rangel
(Secondary), EM-J Galang (Graduate)

Sarah Creel (Primary), Anne Beatty-Martinez
(Secondary), Alexandria Evans (Graduate)

Sean Trott (Primary), Benjamin Bergen
(Secondary), Catherine Amett (Graduate)

Break

Andrea Chiba (Primary), Kay Tye (Secondary),
Mia Borzello (Graduate)

David Kirsh (Primary), Bradley Voytek
(Secondary), Mia Borzello (Graduate)

Jason G. Fleischer (Primary)

Sarah Creel (Primary), Marc Garellek
(Secondary), Will Styler (Secondary), Benjamin
Lang (Graduate)

Lunch in Patio

Gedeon Deak (Primary), Shannon Ellis
(Secondary), Yueyan Tang (Graduate)

Bradley Voytek (Primary), Shannon Ellis
(Secondary), Quirine Van Ergen (Graduate)

Federico Rossano (Primary), Caren Walker
(Secondary), Luisa Andreuccioli (Graduate)

Federico Rossano (Primary), Sean Trott
(Secondary), Alexandria Evans (Graduate)

Closing



Time

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
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You're invited to the 2023-24 Honors Thesis Presentation
Friday 6/14/2024 « 8:00 am — 12:45 pm ¢ Cognitive Science Building, Room 003
or through Zoom: https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/91919334186

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM
12:45 PM

Arrive/Breakfast

Dr. Voytek

Van Nguyen

Sarita Raghunath
Evalie Rehor

Natalie Sanchez-Lazo
Break (10 mins)
Tianyu Wang

Milka Waniak

David Wu

Emily Xu

Closing

Lunch

Breakfast in patio
Welcome and Introductions

Textual Analysis of College Statements on
Black Lives Matter and Stop Asian Hate, 2020-
2023

Developmental Trajectory of Subcortical
Anatomy in Tourette's Syndrome

Neurons and Navigation: How Single Cells in
the Brain Map Our Environments

The Effects of Dim Light on Jetlag

Break

Dopamine modulation in orbitofrontal cortex
to dorsal medial striatum circuits during
reward-related epochs

Predicting Pain-Related Empathy through
Resting State Networks Analysis

The relationship between production and
perception in a speaker's second language

Expansion of Research on Spatially Periodic
Activation Patterns of Retrosplenial Cortex

Closing

Lunch

Breakfast in patio
Welcome and Introductions

Shannon Ellis (Primary), Sean Trott
(Secondary), James Michaelov (Graduate)

Deanna Greene (Primary), Gedeon Deak
(Secondary), Matthew Feigelis (Graduate)

Douglas Nitz (Primary), Andrea Chiba
(Secondary), Eldrick Galang (Graduate)

Mary E.T. Boyle (Primary), Michael Gorman
(Secondary), Jack Terwilliger (Graduate)

Break

Andrea Chiba (Primary), Kay Tye (Secondary),
Mia Borzello (Graduate)

Andrea Chiba (Primary), Fadel Zeidan
(Secondary), Gabriel Riegner (Graduate),
Alessandro "Ollie" D'Amico (Graduate)

Sarah Creel (Primary), Victor Ferreira
(Secondary), Shang-En Huang (Graduate)

Douglas Nitz (Primary), Lara Rangel
(Secondary), Janet Tung (Graduate)

Closing

Lunch



