

You're invited to the 2023-24 Honors Thesis Presentation

Thursday 6/13/2024 ● 8:00 am - 2:30 pm ● Cognitive Science Building, Room 003

or through Zoom: https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/98642313740

Time		Name	Title	Committee
8:00 AM -	8:30 AM	Arrive/Breakfast	Breakfast in patio	Breakfast in patio
8:30 AM -	8:40 AM	Dr. Voytek	Welcome and Introductions	Welcome and Introductions
8:40 AM -	9:00 AM	Nishtha Bhakta	Executive Function and Children's Risk-Taking Behaviors	Federico Rossano (Primary), Gedeon Deak (Secondary), Jack Terwilliger (Graduate)
9:00 AM -	9:20 AM	Richard Cheng	Translation between top-down view and first- person view for spatial navigation in rat models	Douglas A. Nitz (Primary), Lara Rangel (Secondary), EM-J Galang (Graduate)
9:20 AM -	9:40 AM	Alexander Farrow	Kid Talk - Kid to Kid Perception and Production	Sarah Creel (Primary), Anne Beatty-Martinez (Secondary), Alexandria Evans (Graduate)
9:40 AM -	10:00 AM	Yuhan Fu	Is There Evidence for Embodied Simulation During Language Translation?	Sean Trott (Primary), Benjamin Bergen (Secondary), Catherine Amett (Graduate)
10:00 AM -	10:10 AM	Break (10 mins)	Break	Break
10:10 AM -	10:30 AM	Jacquelyn Garabediar	Neediness, Co-Distress, and Helping Behavior in Rats	Andrea Chiba (Primary), Kay Tye (Secondary), Mia Borzello (Graduate)
10:30 AM -	10:50 AM	Brandon Kao	Exploring the Impact of User-Mirroring Chatbot Personas Driven by Large Language Models on Reducing Loneliness in Speech and Text Interactions	David Kirsh (Primary), Bradley Voytek (Secondary), Mia Borzello (Graduate)
10:50 AM -	11:10 AM	Lobna Kebir	Application of Few Shot Transfer Learning on Siamese Convolutional Neural Network for Motor Imagery Decoding	Jason G. Fleischer (Primary)
11:10 AM -	11:30 AM	Kaitlin Lee	Children's Perception of Gender Ambiguity in Voices	Sarah Creel (Primary), Marc Garellek (Secondary), Will Styler (Secondary), Benjamir Lang (Graduate)
11:30 AM -	12:30 PM	Lunch	Lunch in Patio	Lunch in Patio
12:30 PM -	12:50 PM	Angela Liu	Investigating the impact of different types of cues on joint attention between infants and caregivers	Gedeon Deak (Primary), Shannon Ellis (Secondary), Yueyan Tang (Graduate)
12:50 PM -	1:10 PM	Cassidy Lu	Correlating Neural Activity with Natural Environmental Features from Video Footage of Freely Moving Patients	Bradley Voytek (Primary), Shannon Ellis (Secondary), Quirine Van Ergen (Graduate)
1:10 PM -	1:30 PM	Sophie Mazor	Children's Representation of Multiple Possibilities	Federico Rossano (Primary), Caren Walker (Secondary), Luisa Andreuccioli (Graduate)
1:30 PM	1:50 PM	Brinda Narayanan	PIT> Expectation Setting on Persistence	Federico Rossano (Primary), Sean Trott (Secondary), Alexandria Evans (Graduate)
1:50 PM	2:05 PM	Closing	Closing	Closing



You're invited to the 2023-24 Honors Thesis Presentation

Friday 6/14/2024 • 8:00 am - 12:45 pm • Cognitive Science Building, Room 003

or through Zoom: https://ucsd.zoom.us/j/91919334186

Time		Name	Title	Committee
8:00 AM -	8:30 AM	Arrive/Breakfast	Breakfast in patio	Breakfast in patio
8:30 AM -	8:40 AM	Dr. Voytek	Welcome and Introductions	Welcome and Introductions
8:40 AM -	9:00 AM	Van Nguyen	Textual Analysis of College Statements on Black Lives Matter and Stop Asian Hate, 2020- 2023	Shannon Ellis (Primary), Sean Trott (Secondary), James Michaelov (Graduate)
9:00 AM -	9:20 AM	Sarita Raghunath	Developmental Trajectory of Subcortical Anatomy in Tourette's Syndrome	Deanna Greene (Primary), Gedeon Deak (Secondary), Matthew Feigelis (Graduate)
9:20 AM -	9:40 AM	Evalie Rehor	Neurons and Navigation: How Single Cells in the Brain Map Our Environments	Douglas Nitz (Primary), Andrea Chiba (Secondary), Eldrick Galang (Graduate)
9:40 AM -	10:00 AM	Natalie Sanchez-Lazo	The Effects of Dim Light on Jetlag	Mary E.T. Boyle (Primary), Michael Gorman (Secondary), Jack Terwilliger (Graduate)
10:00 AM -	10:10 AM	Break (10 mins)	Break	Break
10:10 AM -	10:30 AM	Tianyu Wang	Dopamine modulation in orbitofrontal cortex to dorsal medial striatum circuits during reward-related epochs	Andrea Chiba (Primary), Kay Tye (Secondary), Mia Borzello (Graduate)
10:30 AM -	10:50 AM	Milka Waniak	Predicting Pain-Related Empathy through Resting State Networks Analysis	Andrea Chiba (Primary), Fadel Zeidan (Secondary), Gabriel Riegner (Graduate), Alessandro "Ollie" D'Amico (Graduate)
10:50 AM -	11:10 AM	David Wu	The relationship between production and perception in a speaker's second language	Sarah Creel (Primary), Victor Ferreira (Secondary), Shang-En Huang (Graduate)
11:10 AM -	11:30 AM	Emily Xu	Expansion of Research on Spatially Periodic Activation Patterns of Retrosplenial Cortex	Douglas Nitz (Primary), Lara Rangel (Secondary), Janet Tung (Graduate)
11:30 AM -	11:45 AM	Closing	Closing	Closing
11:45 AM -	12:45 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch